Flavors of New Orleans
14-day roundtrip New Orleans
November 22 - December 6, 2016

New Orleans, or the Big Easy, has it all; good food, happy people
and jazz music on every corner of the street. We will start this fantastic
14-day Caribbean cruise in New Orleans featuring some of the great
New Orleans jazz musicians. Lena Prima and the Lena Prima Band will

on the Crystal Serenity

perform daily during the first part of the cruise from New Orleans to F il 0

Puerto Rico, while Banu Gibson and the Pieter Meijers Quartet will take
over and entertain you on the second part from Puerto Rico back to

New Orleans. The great Yve Evans (vocals and piano) will perform every
day during the entire cruise. Expect great classic jazz with an emphasis
on New Orleans while enjoying the blue waters of the Caribbean and

the fabulous hospitality of Crystal Cruises.
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Lena Prima & the Lena Danny Coots Ed Wise
Prima Band with Tom Hook Meijers Boeddinghaus
Date Port Arrive Depart Bands
Nov 22, Tue New Orleans, Louisiana Embark pm | Stay overnight
Nov 23, Wed New Orleans & cruising the Mississippi River 4 pm
Nov 24, Thu - Cruising the Gulf of Mexico - Lena Prima &
. . the Lena Prima
Nov 25, Fri Playa Del Carmen and Cozumel, Mexico 6am 4 pm Band with Tom
Nov 26, Sat Grand Cayman, British West Indies 12 noon 6 pm Hook
Nov 27, Sun Ocho Rios, Jamaica 10 am 6 pm and
Yve Evans
Nov 28, Mon - Cruising the Caribbean Sea -
Nov 29, Tue San Juan, Puerto Rico 10 am 8 pm
Nov 30, Wed St. Barts, French West Indies 9 am 12 midnight Banu Gibson,
Dec 1, Thu St. Kitts, West Indies 8 am 6 pm Pieter Meijers,
Danny Coots,
Dec 2, Fri - Cruising the Caribbean Sea - Ed Wise,
. . David
Dec 3, Sat - Cruising the Caribbean Sea - Boeddinghaus
Dec 4, Sun Key West, Florida 10 am 6 pm and
Dec 5, Mon - Cruising the Gulf of Mexico - Yve Evans
more to be
Dec 6, Tue New Orleans, Louisiana 8 am announced...




Discover the world with Jazzdagen Tours ﬁ.@

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION JAZZDAGEN RATES
Suites
CP Crystal Penthouse with Verandah $ 29,380.00
PS Penthouse Suite with Verandah $14,690.00
PH Penthouse with Verandah $10,960.00
“Only the
Verandah Staterooms 1%t or 2nd
segment
P1 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 7560.00 of thge e
_ available upon
P2 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 7450.00 request
Forward 9
A1l Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 7350.00
A2 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 7245.00
Forward
B1 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 7095.00
B2 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 6830.00
Slightly limited view
B3 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah $ 6625.00
Forward call
Deluxe Staterooms 800433 9078
for specials
C1 Deluxe Stateroom with Window $ 5695.00
C2 Deluxe Stateroom with Window $ 5175.00
Slightly limited view
C3 Deluxe Stateroom with Window $ 4925.00
Forward

Rates are per person (based on sharing). Port charges $ 575 p.p. (subject to change)
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